L5A-XY Series
AC/AC ADAPTERS UL NO.: E192
VOLT. Hz VOLTAGE Full Load(mA)
1 L5A-060120 120 60 6 1200 ●
2 L5A-060150 120 60 6 1500 ●
3 L5A-060180 120 60 6 1800 ●
4 L5A-060200 120 60 6 2000 ●
5 L5A-075120 120 60 7.5 1200 ●
6 L5A-075150 120 60 7.5 1500 ●
7 L5A-075180 120 60 7.5 1800 ●
8 L5A-075200 120 60 7.5 2000 ●
9 L5A-090120 120 60 9 1200 ●
10 L5A-090130 120 60 9 1300 ●
11 L5A-090150 120 60 9 1500 ●
12 L5A-090180 120 60 9 1800 ●
13 L5A-100160 120 60 10 1600 ●
14 L5A-120100 120 60 12 1000 ●
15 L5A-120120 120 60 12 1200 ●
16 L5A-120130 120 60 12 1300 ●
17 L5A-120140 120 60 12 1400 ●
18 L5A-140110 120 60 14 1100 ●
19 L5A-150100 120 60 15 1000 ●
20 L5A-160090 120 60 16 900 ●
21 L5A-160100 120 60 16 1000 ●
22 L5A-180080 120 60 18 800 ●
23 L5A-180085 120 60 18 850 ●
24 L5A-180090 120 60 18 900 ●
25 L5A-180100 120 60 18 1000 ●
26 L5A-200070 120 60 20 700 ●
27 L5A-210072 120 60 21 720 ●
28 L5A-240055 120 60 24 550 ●
29 L5A-240070 120 60 24 700 ●
Linear Power Adapters & Transformers
TUV
Listed
CE